Zoom Class Recording

Monday 05/25/20 Tuesday 05/26/20
Class Times VIDEO LINKS Class Times VIDEO LINKS
10:00 AM  Toning with Weights 9:00 AM
6:00PM  Yoga 5:00 PM
Wednesday 05/27/20 Thursday 05/28/20
Class Times VIDEO LINKS Class Times VIDEO LINKS
9:00 AM 9:00 AM
10:00 AM 5:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
6:00 PM
Friday 05/29/20 Saturday 05/30/20
Class Times VIDEO LINKS Class Times VIDEO LINKS
6:00 PM 9:00 AM
Sunday 05/31/20
10:30 AM
IT STARTS

PA R KS For more information please visit the Towns website: www.townofsurfsidefl.gov

HEALTH+«COMMUNITY « ECONOMYsENVIRONMENT


https://youtu.be/OUcwvohng_I
https://youtu.be/5NryR-nOIpg

Zoom Class Recording

Monday 05/18/20 Tuesday 05/19/20
Class Times VIDEO LINKS Class Times VIDEO LINKS
10:00 AM 9:00 AM  Morning Stretch
6:00PM  Yoga 5:00PM  Dry Land Swim Workout
Wednesday 05/20/20 Thursday 05/21/20
Class Times VIDEO LINKS Class Times VIDEO LINKS
9:00 AM Zumba 9:00 AM  Morning Stretch
10:00 AM 5:00 PM  Dry Land Swim Workout
4:00 PM
4:00 PM  Cooking Class
6:00 PM
Friday 05/22/20 Saturday 05/23/20
Class Times VIDEO LINKS Class Times VIDEO LINKS
6:00 PM Pilates 9:00AM  Yoga
Sunday 05/24/20

Class Times VIDEO LINKS

10:30 AM  Kids Zumba

IT STARTS

PA R KS For more information please visit the Towns website: www.townofsurfsidefl.gov

HEALTH+«COMMUNITY « ECONOMYsENVIRONMENT


https://youtu.be/wL48z7vJMR8
https://youtu.be/Ei-yOuuKpsk
https://youtu.be/wkhPpPFD3Gg
https://youtu.be/1YnG1rzzcXQ
https://youtu.be/tDSrQzfB7zs
https://youtu.be/j5_86nVSny8
https://youtu.be/0Xma9vAuguU
https://youtu.be/tF7_3DC_ohg
https://youtu.be/qYvzKOJfe9U
https://youtu.be/6PXylUIBUXE

Zoom Class Recording

Monday 05/11/20 Tuesday 05/12/20
Class Times VIDEO LINKS Class Times VIDEO LINKS
10:00 AM  Toning with Weights 9:00 AM  Morning Stretch
6:00PM  Yoga 5:00 PM  Dry Land Swim Workout
Wednesday 05/13/20 Thursday 05/14/20
Class Times VIDEO LINKS Class Times VIDEO LINKS
9:00 AM  Zumba 9:00 AM  Morning Stretch
10:00AM  Toning with Weights 5:00PM  Dry Land Swim Workout
4:00 PM  Cooking Class
4:00 PM

6:00 PM  Aerobics/Body Sculpting

Friday 05/15/20 Saturday 05/16/20
Class Times VIDEO LINKS Class Times VIDEO LINKS
6:00 PM  Pilates 9:00AM  Yoga
Sunday o5/17/20
10:30 AM
IT STARTS

PA R KS For more information please visit the Towns website: www.townofsurfsidefl.gov

HEALTH+«COMMUNITY « ECONOMYsENVIRONMENT


https://youtu.be/wHFPEByNucM
https://youtu.be/Bh6anMidNzo
https://youtu.be/Sty2vhf4vT8
https://youtu.be/DuQpYm422EQ
https://youtu.be/UHn99lwqEA8
https://youtu.be/ff-3JmLhwgk
https://youtu.be/XoNjWBQU1tw
https://youtu.be/T4sWHyDugqU
https://youtu.be/TahXRJOYUG0
https://youtu.be/v5aVClpStbg
https://youtu.be/qG2WQoKG4Ko
https://youtu.be/DNKQPy9htns
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Zoom Class Recording

Monday 05/04/20 Tuesday 05/05/20
Class Times VIDEO LINKS Class Times VIDEO LINKS
9:00 AM  Circuit Training 9:00 AM  Morning Stretch
10:00 AM  Toning with Weights 5:00 PM
4:00 PM  Youth Tennis 7:00 PM
6:00PM  Yoga
Wednesday 05/06/20 Thursday 05/07/20
Class Times VIDEO LINKS Class Times VIDEO LINKS
9:00 AM 9:00 AM  Morning Stretch
10:00 AM Ionlngﬂl.tthelghts 5:00 PM  Dry Land Swim Workout
4:00 PM  Cooking Class
6:00 PM
Friday 05/08/20 Saturday 05/09/20
Class Times VIDEO LINKS Class Times VIDEO LINKS
4:00 PM 9:00 AM Yoga
5:00 PM  Youth Tennis
6:00 PM  Pilates
Sunday 05/10/20
10:30 AM

IT STARTS IN

A For more information please visit the Towns website: www.townofsurfsidefl.gov

HEALTH+ COMMUNITY » ECONOMY*ENVIRONMENT


https://youtu.be/k8zSFxCK10o
https://youtu.be/SODJqNmGJj0
https://youtu.be/8mnW5TffiGU
https://youtu.be/L2ZVh3g4ois
https://youtu.be/yuf6oH6MDZI
https://youtu.be/GkbHmwmQcfA
https://youtu.be/lH0S62_HAcA
https://youtu.be/FGEIO5SvIBo
https://youtu.be/w4dQO9SNDFk
https://youtu.be/OTMxBJkqjFc
https://youtu.be/rh9KwjnH9wM
https://youtu.be/LFeOpEAZa2k
https://youtu.be/JJOnZEAtLnE
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Zoom Class Recording

Monday 04/27/20 Tuesday 04/28/20
Class Times VIDEO LINKS Class Times VIDEO LINKS
9:00 AM  Circuit Training 9:00 AM  Morning Stretch
10:00 AM  Canceled 10:00 AM  Gardening
4:00 PM  Canceled 3:30 PM
5:00 PM  Canceled 5:00 PM
6:00 PM  Canceled 7:00 PM  Canceled
Wednesday 04/29/20 Thursday 04/30/20
Class Times VIDEO LINKS Class Times VIDEO LINKS
9:00 AM 9:00 AM  Morning Stretch Class
10:00 AM Ionlngﬂl.tthelghts 11:00 AM
4:00 PM  Cooking Class 3:00 PM
5:00 PM 5:00 PM  Dry Land Swim Workout
6:00 PM
Friday 05/01/20 Saturday 05/02/20
Class Times VIDEO LINKS Class Times VIDEO LINKS
9:00 AM  Circuit Training 9:00 AM
4:00PM  Youth Tennis 10:00 AM
5:00 PM  Warriors Basketball 11:00 AM
6:00 PM Pilates
Sunday 05/03/20
10:30 AM
IT STARTS

PA R KS For more information please visit the Towns website: www.townofsurfsidefl.gov

HEALTH+=COMMUNITY « ECONOMY<ENVIRONMENT


https://youtu.be/SQMOR1TWjv8
https://youtu.be/D5wzG_TBRqc
https://youtu.be/hpQxD8ax3sg
https://youtu.be/9hUULD2_diU
https://youtu.be/mHi80sJD1kc
https://youtu.be/WzGnJPSm2sI
https://youtu.be/vLNXRxISvCc
https://youtu.be/H0zozuO26ro
https://youtu.be/X5thH-JHX4E
https://youtu.be/20j3Bc1mVBE
https://youtu.be/AEqzPJ70SSk
https://youtu.be/7GI9CBwrb6g
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Zoom Class Recording

Monday 04/20/20 Tuesday 04/21/20
Class Times VIDEO LINKS Class Times VIDEO LINKS
9:00 AM  Circuit Training 9:00 AM  Morning Stretch
10:00 AM 10:00 AM  Gardening
4:00 PM  Youth Tennis 3:30 PM
5:00 PM 5:00 PM  Dry Land Swim Workout
6:00PM  Yoga 7:00 PM  Just Be Mindfulness Guidelines
Wednesday 04/22/20 Thursday 04/23/20
Class Times VIDEO LINKS Class Times VIDEO LINKS
9:00 AM 9:00 AM  Morning Stretch Class
10:00 AM  Toning with Weights 11:00 AM
4:00 PM  Cooking Class 3:00 PM
5:00 PM 5:00 PM  Dry Land Swim Workout
6:00 PM  Aerobics/Body Sculpting
Friday 04/24/20 Saturday 04/25/20
Class Times VIDEO LINKS Class Times VIDEO LINKS
9:00 AM  Circuit Training 10:00 AM
4:00 PM 11:00 AM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM  Pilates
Sunday 04/26/20

Class Times VIDEO LINKS

10:30 AM  Kids Zumba

IT STARTS

PA R KS For more information please visit the Towns website: www.townofsurfsidefl.gov

HEALTH+=COMMUNITY « ECONOMY<ENVIRONMENT


https://youtu.be/FZYpjokm3is
https://youtu.be/2zkO9PJekcU
https://youtu.be/ewhzcrN4jW4
https://youtu.be/BAXdGdcggmY
https://youtu.be/JnU8wJqOh4w
https://youtu.be/X-tjj3cO224
https://youtu.be/HGnmGat35tc
https://youtu.be/mHi80sJD1kc
https://youtu.be/fpFgHrF9Vf0
https://youtu.be/I0iAYCS3LLg
https://youtu.be/H0zozuO26ro
https://youtu.be/HWvuUgly3S4
https://youtu.be/X5thH-JHX4E
https://youtu.be/7GI9CBwrb6g
https://youtu.be/0SXIp2W2_sA
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Zoom Class Recording

Monday 04/13/20 Tuesday 04/14/20
Class Times VIDEO LINKS Class Times VIDEO LINKS
9:00 AM  Circuit Training 9:00 AM  Morning Stretch
10:00 AM  Toning with Weights 10:00 AM  Gardening
4:00 PM  Youth Tennis 3:30PM  Creative Time
5:00 PM 5:00 PM  Dry Land Swim Workout
GODPM - Yoga 6:00 PM  Just Be Mindfulness
Wednesday 04/15/20 Thursday 04/16/20
Class Times VIDEO LINKS Class Times VIDEO LINKS
9:00 AM 9:00 AM  Morning Stretch
10:00 AM Ionmgﬂnhmlghls 11:00 AM
4:00 PM 3:00 PM
5:00 PM 5:00PM  Dry Land Swim Workout
6:00 PM
Friday 04/17/20 Saturday 04/18/20
Class Times VIDEO LINKS Class Times VIDEO LINKS
9:00 AM  Circuit Training 10:00 AM
4:00PM  Warriors Basketball
5:00 PM
6:00 PM  Pilates
Sunday 04/19/20

Class Times VIDEO LINKS

10:30 AM  Kids Zumba

IT STARTS

PA R KS For more information please visit the Towns website: www.townofsurfsidefl.gov

HEALTH+=COMMUNITY « ECONOMY<ENVIRONMENT


https://youtu.be/iTg65Kns2Bg
https://youtu.be/edljDhYqIu8
https://youtu.be/59sXyDePaQM
https://youtu.be/d9fsvb54kZo
https://youtu.be/EpfFyuEDxiE
https://youtu.be/I4puEu9eh80
https://youtu.be/d7UgIxbCbAI
https://youtu.be/zS3MshuSyuE
https://youtu.be/HKeJa3iLtfc
https://youtu.be/XIQrrcl67oA
https://youtu.be/zxEFMElRa_s
https://youtu.be/tjx3yX5rOFM
https://youtu.be/y6TbPO2aWY4
https://youtu.be/zTVCsLjvhAE
https://youtu.be/AEqzPJ70SSk
https://youtu.be/SErrwdzP2Cw
https://youtu.be/Ib5h00JWQ58
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Zoom Class Recording

Monday 04/6/20 Tuesday 04/7/20
Class Times VIDEO LINKS Class Times VIDEO LINKS
9:00 AM  Circuit Training 9:00 AM  Morning Stretch
10:00 AM  Toning with Weights 10:00 AM
4:00 PM 3:30PM  Creative Time
5:00PM  Youth Tennis 5:00PM  Dry Land Swim Workout
6:00PM  Yoga 6:00 PM
Wednesday 04/8/20 Thursday 04/9/20
Class Times VIDEO LINKS Class Times VIDEO LINKS
9:00 AM 9:00 AM  Morning Stretch
10:00 AM IonlnthAMelghts 11:00 AM
4:00 PM 3:00 PM
5:00 PM 5:00 PM  Dry Land Swim Workout
6:00 PM  Aerobics/Body Sculpting
Friday 04/10/20 Saturday 04/11/20
Class Times VIDEO LINKS Class Times VIDEO LINKS
9:00 AM  Circuit Training 10:00 AM
4:00 PM  Youth Tennis
5:00 PM
6:00 PM  Pilates
Sunday 04/12/20

Class Times VIDEO LINKS

10:30 AM  Kids Zumba

IT STARTS

PA R KS For more information please visit the Towns website: www.townofsurfsidefl.gov

HEALTH«COMMUNITY s ECONOMY «ENVIRONMENT


https://youtu.be/gc3CjGaxeBg
https://youtu.be/0EtA4av607w
https://youtu.be/9GMIaDoLh2k
https://youtu.be/V8Eq-TWG0IA
https://youtu.be/OqzyVJ0fcw0
https://youtu.be/nV_0sVdkqro
https://youtu.be/y9rRXDDZt0k
https://youtu.be/XIQrrcl67oA
https://youtu.be/VTx_nlCHuAY
https://youtu.be/8ERc59LZykk
https://youtu.be/zxygoG-BINg
https://youtu.be/msdeMArU3eM
https://youtu.be/nv40NJINrVc
https://youtu.be/20j3Bc1mVBE
https://youtu.be/hAZ-EkULATc
https://youtu.be/3U4OgMMSdoo

